
CON/HRAP stakeholder list 

 

The GMCB received written comments on the draft CON/HRAP proposals from: 

 VAHHS 

o Anne Cramer <acramer@primmer.com>; 

o Devon Green <devon@vahhs.org>; 

 HCA 
o Mike Fisher <MFisher@vtlegalaid.org>; 
o Julia Shaw <JShaw@vtlegalaid.org>;  

 VDH 

o Shayla Livingston 
o Heidi Klein 

 VHCA 

o Laura Pelosi <laura@mmrvt.com>; 

 UVMMC 
o Jason Williams <Jason.Williams@uvmhealth.org>; 

o Meg O'Donnell <Meg.ODonnell@vtmednet.org>; 

o Rick Vincent <Rick.Vincent@uvmhealth.org>; 

o Steve Klein <Steven.Klein@uvmhealth.org>; 
o Theresea Alberghini DiPalma <tad@uvmhealth.org>; 

 

Other participants/invitees: 

 

Amy Cooper, HealthFirst 

Amy Cooper <ac@vermonthealthfirst.org>; 

Dept. Mental Health  

Bailey, Melissa; 

Bi-State Primary Care Association 

Georgia Maheras <gmaheras@bistatepca.org>;  

Dept. of Rate Setting 

Gillette, Lindsay;  

DAIL 

Hutt, Monica;  

Southwestern VT Medical Center 

Steve Majetich <Stephen.Majetich@svhealthcare.org>;  

 

 

VT Medical Society 

Jess Barnard <jbarnard@vtmd.org>;  

VNAs of VT 

Jill Olsen <jill@vnavt.org>;  

BCBSVT 

Kelly Lange <langek@bcbsvt.com>; 

Sara Teachout <TeachoutS@bcbsvt.com>; 

MVP 

Susan Gretkowski <sgretkowski@mvphealthcare.com>; 

 

 

Drew Kervick <dkervick@dunkielsaunders.com>;  

Eileen Elliot <eelliott@dunkielsaunders.com>; 

Lucie Garand <lgarand@drm.com>; 

Jeanne Kennedy <jbkennedyllc@comcast.net>;  

 

 

Richard Slusky <richardslusky@gmail.com>; 

 
 

 
 

 


